CTL94 SERIES | Gallery XL Canopy Mount Luminaire:
 Xicato LED
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1124
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
P1

S - Matte Silver
Example Order: CTL94C2ME3XCD P
ORDERING INFORMATION
Driver
MVD - 120V
  Forward/
  Reverse
  Phase or
  120/277V
  0-10V
Color Temp/CRI
95 CRI
27XC - 2700K
3XC - 3000K
35XC - 3500K
4XC - 4000K
Vibrant Series, 95 CRI
3XV - 3000K
LED Series
CTL940C - 13W
CTL941C - 19W
CTL942C - 27W
CTL943C - 35W
CTL944C - 41W
FA-94-(B,P,S) - Snoot with optional
  Cross Blades
  Exterior painted per
  finish [Black (B), White (P)
  or Silver (S)], interior and
  blades are always Black
Replacement Optics
Very Narrow Spot Optic not available as a replacement optic
CTL94NS - 13° Narrow Spot Optic
CTL94SP - 11° Spot Optic
CTL94ME - 24° Medium Reflector
CTL94FL - 42° Flood Reflector
CTL94WF - 51° Wide Flood Reflector
ACCESSORY & REPLACEMENT OPTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
BD94-B - Black Barn Doors
LA-45 - 3-3/4 Inch Diameter
  Black Honeycomb Louver
LF20-*  - 3-3/4 Inch Diameter Tempered Glass Lenses
  and Filters; 1/8 Inch Thick, typ.
*Color/Pattern Legend
-73 (Spread Lens), -LS (Linear Spread Lens), -SL (Soft Light), -SOL (Solite),
-UV (Optivex UV Filter), -A (Amber), -B (Blue), -CL (Clear), -DPE (Dichroic Peach),
-G (Green), -LB (Light Blue),  -R (Red), -RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow)
Each Gallery XL Luminaire comes ready to hold up to two (2) Accessories; Snoot or Barn Door count as one (1) piece
Beam: Optic or Reflector
PC Optics: Intensity at Nadir, Narrow Field
VN1 - Very Narrow Spot: 10° Beam, 18° Field
NS - Narrow Spot: 13° Beam, 22° Field
1. Very Narrow Spot (VN) only available for Series 0 (13W)
Reflectors: Well Defined Beams, Smooth Field
SP - Spot: 11° Beam, 29° Field
ME - Medium: 24° Beam, 54° Field
FL - Flood: 42° Beam, 64° Field
WF - Wide Flood: 51° Beam, 83° Field
CTL94ME
24° Medium
CTL94FL
42° Flood
CTL94WF
51° Wide Flood
CTL94NS
13° Narrow Spot
CTL94SP
11° Spot
CTL94 SERIES | Gallery XL Canopy Mount Luminaire:
 Xicato LED
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1124